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SR. No. DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT’S 

NAME 

MODERATOR 

NAME 
1 01-02-2024 Thursday  Seminar- 

Pharmacology of 

Prokinetic drugs  

Dr. Pradipta Dr. Gosavi 

2 01-02-2024 Thursday  Short topic- 

Rational use of 

drug 

Dr. Purvastha Dr. Pise 

3 01-02-2024 Thursday  Self-Directed 

Learning- 

Radioimmuno 

Assay 

Dr. Suchi Dr. Dhude 

4 06-02-2024 Tuesday Seminar: Anti-HIV 

agents, Part I 

Dr. Aishwarya Dr.Mahakalkar 

5 06-02-2024 Tuesday Seminar: Anti-HIV 

agents, Part II 

Dr. Nikhil K Dr. Katole 

6 06-02-2024 Tuesday Self-directed 

learning: Chi 

Square test 

Dr. Naresh Dr. Pise 

7 07-02-2024 Wednesday Seminar: 

Pharmacotherapy 

of Parkinsonism 

Dr. Harpreet Dr.Kalikar 

8 08-02-2024 Thursday Evaluation 

methods- General 

Anesthetics 

Dr.Divya Dr.Mahatme 

9 08-02-2024 Thursday Short topic- 

Chirality of drugs 

Dr. Deepjyoti Dr. Mankar 

10 09-02-2024 Friday Self-directed 

Learning- 

Parametric and 

non-parametric 

data 

Dr. Aishwarya Dr. Gosavi 

11 13-02-2024 Tuesday Short topic- 

Hematopoietic 

Dr. Sravan  Dr. Ghotkar 



agents 

12 13-02-2024 Tuesday Self-directed 

learning- Signal 

detection in 

pharmacovigilance 

Dr. Divya Raj  Dr. Katole 

14 14-02-2024 Wednesday Seminar- 

Polypeptides that 

stimulate smooth 

muscles  

Dr. Sneha Pawar Dr.Mahakalkar 

15 14-02-2024 Wednesday Clinical case 

discussion- 

Thalassemia 

Dr. Kritika 

Dongre 

Dr. Turankar 

16 15-02-2024 Thursday Seminar- Drugs 

acting on cardiac 

action potential - I 

Dr. Suchi Dr. Shamkuwar 

17 15-02-2024 Thursday Seminar- Drugs 

acting on cardiac 

action potential - II 

Dr. Laxmikant Dr. Mahatme 

18 16-02-2024 Friday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Purvastha 

Dhargawe 

Dr.Kalikar 

19 16-02-2024 Friday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Sairam VN Dr. Gosavi 

20 17-02-2024 Saturday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Saksham 

Gulati 

Dr. Kalikar 

21 17-02-2024 Saturday Self-directed 

learning- Recent 

advances on 

smoking cessation 

Dr. Umesh 

Rathod 

Dr. Pise 

22 20-02-2024 Tuesday Seminar- 

Evaluation 

methods- Anti-

inflammatory 

agents 

Dr. Umesh 

Rathod 

Dr. Dudhe 

23 20-02-2024 Tuesday Short topic- Phase I 

clinical trial 

Dr. Sairam VN  Dr. Mankar 

24 21-02-2024 Wednesday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Ravi 

Gaikwad 

Dr. Turankar 

25 21-02-2024 Wednesday Short topic- Fixed 

Drug Dose 

Combination 

Dr. Shubham 

Nimbhorkar 

Dr. Katole 

26 22-02-2024 Thursday Clinical Case 

Discussion- 

Dr. Harpreet 

Chawla 

Dr. Mahakalkar 



Anemia with Rh – 

with IUGR 

27 22-02-2024 Thursday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Sivasakthi C Dr. Turankar 

28 26-02-2024 Monday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Shubham 

Nimbhorkar 

Dr. Kalikar 

29 26-02-2024 Monday Recent advances in 

AML  

Dr. Divya Raj Dr. Turankar 

30 27-02-2024 Tuesday Protocol writing 

Phase 3 study in 

hypertension 

Dr. Umesh 

Rathod 

Dr. Kalikar 

31 28-02-2024 Wednesday Protocol 

presentation 

Dr. Deepjyoti 

Chetia 

Dr. Turankar 

32 28-02-2024 Wednesday Short topic- COX 2 

inhibitors 

Dr. Supriya 

Khade 

Dr. Pise 

33 29-02-2024 Thursday Journal reporting Dr. Pradipta 

Dutta 

Dr. Bhushan 

 


